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Date

Brand

Product
Description
Barcode
Commodity code

Country of origin

Features & Benefits

Applicable Standards

Item Quantity
Width mm
Depth mm
Height mm
Weight

Packaging Information

Correct as of 12th Jun 2025
C.K Tools

T8010

Work Positioning Lanyard
5013969251104
5609000000

CN

Carl

Kammerling
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~ Adjusable rope lanyard ideal for work restraint ~ Complete with aluminum scaffold hook and karabiner

connector ~ Polyester rope offers strength and durability ~ Captivated loop with wear protection ~ 2m long
including connectors when fully extended, adjustable to 1.2m ~ 52mm scaffold hook opening ~ 19mm
carabiner opening ~ Conform to standards EN354 & EN358 ~ Max. rated load 100kg ~ CE certified

ANSI Applicable

Product only

1
150
150

1562
970

Card use
Card gms
Plastic use
Plastic gms
Metal use
Metal gms
Timber use

Timber gms

Product & primary
packaging

1
120
91
285
1057

Box

86

Product Weights and Measures

Secondary packaging

Transit packaging

12 Jun 2025 08:00AM

Created via cki.skoocloud.com

1ofl


https://cki.skoocloud.com

