

Product Specification PDF

Carl
Kammerling
International

Brand
Innovation

Date	Correct as of 12th Jun 2025
Brand	C.K Tools
Product	T8010
Description	Work Positioning Lanyard
Barcode	5013969251104
Commodity code	5609000000
Country of origin	CN



Features & Benefits

~ Adjustable rope lanyard ideal for work restraint ~ Complete with aluminum scaffold hook and carabiner connector ~ Polyester rope offers strength and durability ~ Captivated loop with wear protection ~ 2m long including connectors when fully extended, adjustable to 1.2m ~ 52mm scaffold hook opening ~ 19mm carabiner opening ~ Conform to standards EN354 & EN358 ~ Max. rated load 100kg ~ CE certified

Applicable Standards

ANSI Applicable

Product Weights and Measures				
	Product only	Product & primary packaging	Secondary packaging	Transit packaging
Item Quantity	1	1	-	-
Width mm	150	120	-	-
Depth mm	150	91	-	-
Height mm	1562	285	-	-
Weight	970	1057	-	-
Packaging Information	Card use	Box	-	-
	Card gms	86	-	-
	Plastic use	-	-	-
	Plastic gms	-	-	-
	Metal use	-	-	-
	Metal gms	-	-	-
	Timber use	-	-	-
	Timber gms	-	-	-